
234

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL AGE DOB M/F TIME
1 km

1 Talitha Wiese Outeniqua 8 3/30/2015 F 00:06:52:21

2 Storm Grootboom Sunridge 8 4/14/2015 F 00:07:22:13

3 Mia Burger Curro M/Bay 8 5/28/2015 F 00:07:28:76

1 km

1 John-Lee Stalmeester Nedbank/Heidedal 8 9/1/2015 M 00:06:31:28

2 Geraldo Danisa Nedbank/Heidedal 8 7/20/2015 M 00:06:38:28

3 Jason Pedro Hornlee Primary 8 6/23/2015 M 00:06:39:71

2 km

1 Achumile Beuzana Nedbank/Heidedal 9 5/11/2014 F 00:09:23:52

2 Chuma Beuzana Nedbank/Heidedal 9 5/11/2014 F 00:09:30:70

3 Naheema Booysen Sunridge 9 8/5/2014 F 00:10:23:36

2 km

1 Eugene Saayman Coastline AC 9 7/12/2014 M 00:08:18:31

2 Judah Spies Outeniqua Harriers 9 3/20/2014 M 00:08:46:05

3 Quinton De Wee Teske Primary 9 2/19/2014 M 00:08:58:66

2 km

1 Willene Lingerveld Nedbank 10 7/2/2013 F 00:09:20:66

2 Jaydene Jacobs Waboomskraal 10 7/13/2013 F 00:09:21:70

3 Jonesia Jonklaas Brackenhill 10 3/17/2013 F 00:09:37:28

2 km

1 Jenquin Slawers Voorwaarts PS 10 5/13/2012 M 00:08:27:19

2 Caleb Matthews Coastline AC 10 1/8/2013 M 00:08:27:57

3 Clayton Francis Coastline AC 10 6/12/2013 M 00:08:50:48

3 km

1 Jordan -Lee Prins Coastline AC 11 2/10/2012 F 00:15:18:94

2 Gabriela Massow Teske Primary 11 4/24/2012 F 00:15:41:67

3 Janine Fisher 12 1/24/2012 F 00:15:51:48

3 km

1 Modeick Arries Coastline AC 11 2012/15/13 M 00:14:10:58

2 Maclynn  Bruiners Coastline AC 11 5/28/2012 M 00:14:11:15

3 Pierre Spies Outeniqua Harriers 11 1/8/2012 M 00:14:14:11

3 km

1 Cameron Frances  (822) Coastline AC 12 4/17/2011 F 00:15:42:70

2 Azelia Volschenk L/S Bertie Barnard 12 5/15/2011 F 00:16:26:87

3 Faheema Booysen Sunridge 12 11/25/2011 F 00:16:54:06

3 km

1 Gershwin Reens Waboomskraal 12 7/1/2011 M 00:14:05:51

2 Jenovan Gedud Heidedal 12 11/7/2011 M 00:14:11:60

3 Olanu Ndokwena Thembalitsha Primary 12 6/3/2011 M 00:14:20:00

3 km

1 Melanesia Lehman Coastline AC 13 1/6/2010 F 00:14:33:63

2 Desnay O'Grady Handhaaf Primary 13 9/24/2010 F 00:14:40:77

3 Hendalene Fredericks Concordia PS 13 7/16/2010 F 00:15:24:71

Girls 13 yrs (2010)

ASWD CC LEAGUE 5 -LOERIE PARK KNYSNA

Top 3 per age category

3-Jul-23 No of Athletes :

Girls 8 yrs (2015..)

Girls 11 yrs (2012)

Boys 11 yrs (2012)

Girls 12 yrs (2011)

Boys 12 yrs (2011)

Boys 8 yrs (2015..)

Girls 9 yrs (2014)

Boys 9 yrs (2014)

Girls 10 yrs (2013)

Boys 10yrs (2013)



4 km

1 Ayakha Fana Fraiizight Primary 13 5/10/2010 M 00:15:31:51

2 Noah Jordaan Hornlee Primary 13 8/19/2010 M 00:16:14:28

3 Marvin Jantjies Concordia PS 13 3/20/2010 M 00:16:15:07

4 km

1 Annabelle McEwan (259) Glenwood House 14 2/5/2009 F 00:15:18:60

2 Lizandri Koen  (1282) Nedbank 14 17/01/2009 F 00:17:19:09

3 Nina Cloete Langenhoven 14 4/8/2009 F 00:18:31:06

4 km

1 Clayton Riddles Gerrit Du Plessis Sek 14 4/25/2009 M 00:15:08:38

2 Luciano Slawers Coastline AC 14 1/4/2008 M 00:15:27:56

3 Livenathi Nkata KMC M 00:16:42:42

4 km

1 Chelsea Saayman Coastline AC 15 10/21/2008 F 00:18:11:20

2 Bailee Nell Glenwood House 15 8/25/2008 F 00:19:14:45

3 Addison Gillespie Outeniqua HS 15 4/30/2008 F 00:19:40:74

4 km

1 Willmark Daniels Coastline AC 15 6/30/2008 M 00:15:01:77

2 Dian Barkhuizen (1451) Nedbank RC 15 6/29/2008 M 00:15:19:66

3 Aiden Neethling Oker PS 15 12/7/2008 M 00:15:27:67

4 km

1 Febe Michaels Oker PS 16 9/7/2007 F 00:18:39:68

2 Hilliny Witbooi Rainbow AC 16 5/26/2007 F 00:20:00:88

3 Jana Strydom Glenwood House 16 9/29/2006 F 00:23:04:52

6 km

1 Tatiano Tlhamayo Coastline AC 16 5/31/2007 M 00:21:54:27

2 Danville Willemse Athlete Academy 16 7/1/2007 M 00:22:11:33

3 Rainhart Behrens (1192) Nedbank 16 5/16/2007 M 00:22:12:14

4 km

1 Clairese Moses Coastline AC / G dup 17 5/11/2006 F 00:17:05:21

2 Shafieka Du Preez Nedbank Running Club 17 7/11/2006 F 00:18:25:18

3 Mieke Jv Rensburg Outeniqua H 17 12/6/2006 F 00:18:40:38

6 km

1 Valentino Loggenberg Rainbow AC   (1824) 17 4/12/2006 M 00:21:41:39

2 Beyon Prins Athletic Academy 17 1/9/2006 M 00:22:03:85

3 Athenkosi Miggels Rainbow AC 17 7/13/2006 M 00:22:58:93

6 km

1 Jandri Snyders (1001) Hartenbos Drawwers 19 3/2/2004 F 00:26:30:65

2 Leandria Mango Heidedal Primary 19 5/13/2005 F 00:32:56:92

3

8 km

1 Keano Qwili Pacaltsdorp High Sch 18 4/5/2005 M 00:28:48:33

2 Jodian Hendricks Protea High School 19 6/10/2004 M 00:30:43:47

3 Lazro Louw Nedbank 19 1/23/2005 M 00:31:12:73

4 km

1 Nadine Malan Plett Athletics Club 24 1/17/1999 F 00:18:50:76

2 Louw-Anne Lourens Nedbank Running Club 21 9/11/2002 F 00:21:10:48

3

Boys 17 yrs (2006)

Junior Women 18 and 19 yrs (2005 & 2004)

Junior Men 18 and 19 yrs (2005 & 2004)

Senior Women 20 - 34yrs (2003 & 1989)

Boys 15 yrs (2008)

Boys 16 yrs (2007)

Girls 16 yrs (2007)

Girls 17 yrs (2006)

Boys 13 yrs (2010)

Girls 14 yrs (2009)

Boys 14 yrs (2009)

Girls 15 yrs (2008)



4 km

1 Selwyn Matthews (1259) Nedbank RC 24 8/12/1988 M 00:13:51:63

2 Luther Blaauw Nedbank RC 20 8/20/2003 M 00:15:01:86

3 Max-Lee Pedro (812) Coastline AC 22 2/6/2001 M 00:16:07:10

10 km

1 Donovan Jantjies (1505) Nedbank RC 27 9/1/1996 M 00:33:49:65

2 Mario v Schalkwyk(821) Coastline AC 23 10/2/2000 M 00:36:18:46

3 Renier Jansen Nedbank Running Club 20 8/18/2003 M 00:37:06:00

4 km

1 Melissa Meyer Cape Multisport 36 5/16/1987 F 00:18:49:33

2 Esrie Loock Outeniqua HS 40 7/20/1982 F 00:19:48:17

3 Carla Nothnagel(1707) 32 GI SWD 38 7/17/1984 F 00:20:46:73

8 km

1 Sam Marx Hartenbos Drawwers 42 11/30/1981 M 00:31:26:81

2

3

4 km

1 Seanette Botha Nedbank 53 11/21/1969 F 00:19:57:07

2 Talitha Behrens Nedbank 52 5/11/1971 F 00:23:36:55

3 Magda Opperman Cape Multisport Eden 65 7/7/1958 F 00:24:48:42

6 km

1 Mauritz Jv Rensburg Outeniqua Harriers 52 4/7/1971 M 00:25:34:79

2 Elrick Spiers (809) Coastline AC 60 5/12/1963 M 00:27:18:39

3 Dirk Kotze  (1846) SWD Masters 62 4/4/1961 M 00:28:32:29

Coastline AC 16

Nedbank 13

Hartenbos Drawwers 6

Nedbank/Heidedal 4

HS Outeniqua 3

Glenwood House 3

Rainbow AC 3

Outeniqua Harriers 3

Clubs with 3 medals or more

Senior (Open) Men 20 -34 (2003 - 1989)

Senior (Open) Men 20 -34 (2003 - 1989)

Women 35 -49 (1988 - 1974)

Men 35 -49 (1988 - 1974)

Women 50 - 60 + yrs (1973 & 1963 ...)

Men 50 - 60 + yrs (1973 & 1963 ...)



RACE 1

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
1 km

1 Talitha Wiese Outeniqua 4 8 3/30/2015 F 00:06:52:21

2 Storm Grootboom Sunridge 5 8 4/14/2015 F 00:07:22:13

3 Mia Burger Curro M/Bay 7 8 5/28/2015 F 00:07:28:76

4 Claire Ambraal 11 8 7/31/2015 F 00:07:42:19

5 Hay-Leigh Draai Sunridge 12 8 6/11/2015 F 00:07:48:02

6 Alaina Booysen 13 8 1/19/2015 F 00:08:07:94

7 Natelie Jansen Nedbank/ Heidedal 14 8 2/11/2015 F 00:08:09:51

8 Shamenay McCarthy 15 8 1/24/2015 F 00:08:17:68

9 Tammy-Lee Esau Nedbank 17 8 9/24/2015 F 00:08:18:99

10 Misha Meyer Glenwood House 18 7 1/19/2016 F 00:08:19:67

11 Anell Jordaan L/S Volschenk 19 7 8/20/2015 F 00:08:21:35

1 km

1 John-Lee Stalmeester Nedbank/Heidedal 1 8 9/1/2015 M 00:06:31:28

2 Geraldo Danisa Nedbank/Heidedal 2 8 7/20/2015 M 00:06:38:28

3 Jason Pedro Hornlee Primary 3 8 6/23/2015 M 00:06:39:71

4 Fourie Le Clus   (997) Hartenbos drawwers 6 6 3/1/2017 M 00:07:25:79

5 Ulrich Van Hirtum   (1071) Hartenbos drawwers 8 8 8/31/2015 M 00:07:29:48

6 Elzandro Plaatjies Sunridge 9 8 5/27/2015 M 00:07:31:46

7 Pieter Marx (958) Hartenbos Drawwers 10 7 9/23/2016 M 00:07:32:58

8 Ben v.d Berg Glenwood House 16 8 4/26/2016 M 00:08:18:69

Boys 8 yrs (2015..)

ASWD CC LEAGUE 5 - LOERIE PARK KNYSNA

RESULTS

Girls 8 yrs (2015..)

3-Jul-23



RACE 2

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
2 km

1 Achumile Beuzana Nedbank/Heidedal 14 9 5/11/2014 F 00:09:23:52

2 Chuma Beuzana Nedbank/Heidedal 15 9 5/11/2014 F 00:09:30:70

3 Naheema Booysen Sunridge 28 9 8/5/2014 F 00:10:23:36

4 Zoe Burger Curro Mossel Bay 34 9 3/28/2014 F 00:10;51:40

5 Kristin van Heerden (986) Hartenbos Drawwers 36 9 4/24/2014 F 00:11:20:39

6 Lila Olivier  LS Bertie Barnard 37 9 2/11/2014 F 00:11:24:03

7 Aesha Baardman Waboomskraal 38 9 4/17/2014 F 00:11:25:15

8 Mila Laategan Hartenbos Drawwers 39 9 1/31/2014 F 00:11:50:39

9 Annabel Du Plessis (998) Hartenbos Drawwers 42 9 7/28/2014 F 00:14:03:85

10 Slisipho Jwili Waboomskraal Prim 43 9 12/19/2014 F 00:14:19:13

11 Karlien v an Wyk LS Wesbank 45 9 11/21/2014 F

2 km

1 Eugene Saayman Coastline AC 1 9 7/12/2014 M 00:08:18:31

2 Judah Spies Outeniqua Harriers 4 9 3/20/2014 M 00:08:46:05

3 Quinton De Wee Teske Primary 7 9 2/19/2014 M 00:08:58:66

4 Negusy Appels Concordia PS 8 9 11/2/2014 M 00:09:00:35

5 JC Le Clus     (996) Hartenbos Drawwers 10 9 9/16/2014 M 00:09:09:51

6 Uvernon Maneville Nedbank/Heidedal 17 9 9/15/2014 M 00:09:40:45

7 Zano Britz Teske Primary 24 9 1/1/2014 M 00:10:02:97

8 Rea Jacque September Oker Prim 29 8 1/14/2015 M 00:10:24:26

9 Ealoam V.Rooyen Sunridge 33 9 6/19/2014 M 00:10:39:19

2 km

1 Willene Lingerveld Nedbank 11 10 7/2/2013 F 00:09:20:66

2 Jaydene Jacobs Waboomskraal 13 10 7/13/2013 F 00:09:21:70

3 Jonesia Jonklaas Brackenhill 16 10 3/17/2013 F 00:09:37:28

4 Mila van den Berg Glenwood House 27 10 2/15/2013 F 00:10:23:11

5 Jayley Buis Handhaaf Primary 30 10 8/21/2013 F 00:10:26:02

6 Klaré Terblanche Hartenbos Drawwers 31 10 3/4/2013 F 00:10:35:29

7 Zania Langdon Teske Primary 32 10 9/7/2013 F 00:10:38:08

8 Marlon Nathan Waboomskraal Prim 35 10 4/29/2013 F 00:11:18:88

9 Licka Jordaan LS Volschenk 40 10 4/16/2013 F 00:12:55:39

10 Lheane Du Plessis LS Wesbank 41 10 5/22/2013 F 00:13:29:13

11 Danick Michello Brackenhill 44 10 2/5/2013 F 00:14:44:67

12 Mikaela Goosen Handhaaf Primary 47 10 3/6/2013

2 km

1 Jenquin Slawers Voorwaarts PS 2 10 5/13/2012 M 00:08:27:19

2 Caleb Matthews Coastline AC 3 10 1/8/2013 M 00:08:27:57

3 Clayton Francis Coastline AC 5 10 6/12/2013 M 00:08:50:48

4 Jaydrian Prins Coastline AC 6 10 3/18/2013 M 00:08:55:70

5 Miquel September Sunridge 9 10 3/4/2013 M 00:09:01:09

6 Ruben Marx Hartenbos Drawwers 12 10 5/14/2013 M 00:09:21:24

Girls 10 yrs (2013)

Boys 10 yrs (2013)

ASWD CC LEAGUE 5 - LOERIE PARK KNYSNA

RESULTS

2023/007/03

Girls 9 yrs (2014)

Boys 9 yrs (2014)



7 Jordan Jacobs Teske Primary 18 10 8/16/2013 M 00:09:44:09

8 Willmore Brits Teske Primary 19 10 2/9/2013 M 00:09:45:18

9 Angelo Plaatjies Waboomskraal 20 10 5/20/2013 M 00:09:46:47

10 Wilmor Brits Beaufort West 21 10 M 00:09:49:67

11 Alexander v wyk Nedbank 22 10 5/7/2013 M 00:09:55:54

12 Dylan Brumer Handhaaf Primary 23 10 7/12/2013 M 00:09:55:83

13 Kearan Prins Oker Prim 25 10 6/22/2013 M 00:10:10:85

14 JP Rudman Handhaaf Primary 26 10 3/6/2013 M 00:10:21:23

15 Joshua Kampher 46 10 4/9/2013 M

wrong race



RACE 3

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
3 km

1 Jordan -Lee Prins Coastline AC 7 11 2/10/2012 F 00:15:18:94

2 Gabriela Massow Teske Primary 10 11 4/24/2012 F 00:15:41:67

3 Janine Fisher 12 12 1/24/2012 F 00:15:51:48

4 Kylie Doffling Handhaaf Primary 14 11 7/23/2012 F 00:16:08:95

5 Jessie Botha 32GI 21 11 11/20/2012 F 00:18:02:69

6 Leane Pretorius Handhaaf Primary 27 11 11/25/2012 F 00:20:05:64

7 Liana Steyn Handhaaf Primary 32 11 2/28/2012 F 00:22:04:98

8 Alexa Botha Handhaaf Primary 33 11 12/3/2012 F 00:22:10:77

9 Izabella Taljaard Handhaaf Primary 37 11 8/16/2012 F 00:22:18:81

10 Carli Bekker Handhaaf Primary 40 11 11/30/2012 F 00:23:16:58

11 Jo-Marie Blok Nedbank 11 6/21/2012 F DNF

3 km

1 Modeick Arries Coastline AC 1 11 2012/15/13 M 12:14:10 :58

2 Maclynn  Bruiners Coastline AC 2 11 5/28/2012 M 00:14:11:15

3 Pierre Spies Outeniqua Harriers 3 11 1/8/2012 M 00:14:14:11

4 Marchiano Jacobs Voorwaarts Primary 4 11 9/7/2012 M 00:14:42:66

5 Sias Poggenpoel Hartenbos Drawwers 5 11 1/23/2012 M 00:15:01:83

6 Christiano Micheals Coastline AC 6 11 6/23/2012 M 00:15:18:03

7 Preztru Saayman (1937) Coastline AC 8 11 11/9/2012 M 00:15:24:09

8 Breyton Adsia Brackenhill 9 11 3/27/2012 M 00:15:38:29

10 Jaheem Appels Concordia PS 11 11 3/27/2012 M 00:15:46:03

11 Siaythando Banba Teske Primary 13 11 9/17/2012 M 00:16:03:65

12 Kealon Jennike Brackenhill 15 11 10/8/2012 M 00:16:13:35

13 Linden Louw Teske Primary 16 11 5/7/2012 M 00:16:13:72

14 Amayli Hugo 17 11 8/6/2012 M 00:16:38:51

15 Zian du Plessis Handhaaf Primary 18 11 5/3/2012 M 00:17:08:67

16 Alunceb  No Qulo KMC 19 11 6/23/2012 M 00:17:23:42

17 Haquin-Lee Pietersen Coastline AC 20 11 6/17/2012 M 00:17:59:45

18 Chentiano Swarts Waboomskraal Primary 22 11 3/20/2011 M 00:18:27:13

19 Theaan Le Roux Handhaaf Primary 24 11 3/16/2012 M 00:19:15:53

20 Kyle Jacobs Handhaaf Primary 25 11 6/28/2012 M 00:19:50:82

6 km

1 Tatiano Tlhamayo Coastline AC 30 16 5/31/2007 M 00:21:54:27

2 Danville Willemse Athlete Academy 34 16 7/1/2007 M 00:22:11:33

3 Rainhart Behrens (1192) Nedbank 35 16 5/16/2007 M 00:22:12:14

4 Jordan-Lee Pietersen Coastline AC 36 16 7/30/2007 M 00:22:17:19

5 Marco Erasmus (91) Outeniqua HS 38 16 12/18/2007 M 00:22:43:27

6 Ruwayden Olivier Rainbow AC 41 16 12/5/2007 M 00:23:24:85

7 Murius De Vlum G du Plessis 46 16 11/11/2007 M 00:27:06:73

8 Henrique Cupido (814) Coastline AC 48 16 12/10/2007 M 00:27:54:59

Boys 16 yrs (2007 )

ASWD CC LEAGUE 5 LOERIE PARK KNYSNA

RESULTS

3-Jul-23

Girls 11 yrs (2012)

Boys 11 yrs (2012)



6 km

1 Valentino Loggenberg Rainbow AC   (1824) 29 17 4/12/2006 M 00:21:41:39

2 Beyon Prins Athletic Academy 31 17 1/9/2006 M 00:22:03:85

3 Athenkosi Miggels Rainbow AC 39 17 7/13/2006 M 00:22:58:93

4 Dewaal Marx  (993) Hartenbos Drawwers 51 17 6/13/2006 M 00:28:56:11

6 km

1 Jandri Snyders (1001) Hartenbos Drawwers 45 19 3/2/2004 F 00:26:30:65

2 Leandria Mango Heidedal Primary 56 19 5/13/2005 F 00:32:56:92

4 km

1 Nadine Malan Plett Athletics Club 23 24 1/17/1999 F 00:18:50:76

2 Louw-Anne Lourens Nedbank Running Club 28 21 9/11/2002 F 00:21:10:48

8 km

1 Keano Qwili Pacaltsdorp High Sch 50 18 4/5/2005 M 00:28:48:33

2 Jodian Hendricks Protea High School 52 19 6/10/2004 M 00:30:43:47

3 Lazro Louw Nedbank 53 19 1/23/2005 M 00:31:12:73

4 Charlton Brand Coastline AC 54 19 10/17/2005 M 00:32:19:09

5 Gershwin Fielies Coastline AC 57 19 6/5/2004 M 00:33:37:98

6 Clyde Prins Coastline AC 59 18 5/30/2005 M 00:34:48:91

6 km

1 Mauritz Jv Rensburg Outeniqua Harriers 44 52 4/7/1971 M 00:25:34:79

2 Elrick Spiers (809) Coastline AC 47 60 5/12/1963 M 00:27:18:39

3 Dirk Kotze  (1846) SWD Masters 49 62 4/4/1961 M 00:28:32:29
4 Louis Botha  (1365) Nedbank RC 55 62 11/28/1961 M 00:32:26:86

5 Eugene Nel  (1182) Nedbank SWD 58 67 12/3/1955 M 00:33:52:99

4 km

1 Seanette Botha Nedbank 26 53 11/21/1969 F 00:19:57:07

2 Talitha Behrens Nedbank 42 52 5/11/1971 F 00:23:36:55

3 Magda Opperman Cape Multisport Eden 43 65 7/7/1958 F 00:24:48:42

Men 50 - 60 + yrs (1973 & 1963 ...)

Women 50 - 60 + yrs (1973 & 1963 ...)

Junior Men 18 and 19 yrs (2005 & 2004)

Junior Women 18 and 19 yrs (2005 & 2004)

Boys 17 y rs ( 2006)

Senior Women 20 - 34yrs (2003 & 1989)



RACE 4

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
4 km

1 Febe Michaels Oker PS 6 16 9/7/2007 F 00:18:39:68

2 Hilliny Witbooi Rainbow AC 10 16 5/26/2007 F 00:20:00:88

3 Jana Strydom Nedbank 14 16 9/29/2006 F 00:23:04:52

4 Jodi-Ann  Scholtz Oker Prim 16 16 6/14/2007 F 00:23:58:64

4 km

1 Clairese Moses Coastline AC / G dup 4 17 5/11/2006 F 00:17:05:21

2 Shafieka Du Preez Nedbank Running Club 5 17 7/11/2006 F 00:18:25:18

3 Mieke Jv Rensburg Outeniqua H 7 17 12/6/2006 F 00:18:40:38

4 Edwina Swartz Oker PS 19 17 5/29/2006 F 00:28:20:42

4 km

1 Selwyn Matthews (1259) Nedbank RC 1 24 8/12/1988 M 00:13:51:63

2 Luther Blaauw Nedbank RC 2 20 8/20/2003 M 00:15:01:86

3 Max-Lee Pedro (812) Coastline AC 3 22 2/6/2001 M 00:16:07:10

10 km

1 Donovan Jantjies (1505) Nedbank RC 21 27 9/1/1996 M 00:33:49:65

2 Mario v Schalkwyk(821) Coastline AC 22 23 10/2/2000 M 00:36:18:46

3 Renier Jansen Nedbank Running Club 23 20 8/18/2003 M 00:37:06:00

4 Durando Aweries Nedbank Running Club 24 20 7/30/2003 M 00:37:27:79

5 Sherman Joseph (781) Rainbow AC 25 21 8/1/2002 M 00:37:29:32

4 km

1 Melissa Meyer Cape Multisport 8 36 5/16/1987 F 00:18:49:33

2 Esrie Loock Outeniqua HS 9 40 7/20/1982 F 00:19:48:17

3 Carla Nothnagel(1707) 32 GI SWD 11 38 7/17/1984 F 00:20:46:73

4 Hennelie Kampher Knysna MC 12 40 7/7/1980 F 00:21:28:76

5 Jeanine Snyders (1062) Hartenbos Drawwers 13 45 1/9/1978 F 00:21:56:52

6 Marieta Marx (956) Hartenbos Drawwers 15 39 12/4/1984 F 00:23:22:13

7 Jenny Blok Nedbank RC 17 35 8/22/1986 F 00:25:04:80

8 Annette Matthee Private 18 38 7/6/1984 F 00:25:22:26

8 km

1 Sam Marx Hartenbos Drawwers 20 42 11/30/1981 M 00:31:26:81

Men 35 -49 (1988 - 1974)

Women 35 -49 (1988 - 1974)

ASWD CC LEAGUE 5- LOERIE PARK KNYSNA

RESULTS

3-Jul-23

Girls 16yrs (2007 )

Girls 17 yrs ( 2006)

Senior (Open) Men 20 -34 (2003 - 1989)

Senior (Open) Men 20 -34 (2003 - 1989)



RACE 5

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
3 km

1 Cameron Frances  (822) Coastline AC 16 12 4/17/2011 F 00:15:42:70

2 Azelia Volschenk L/S Bertie Barnard 20 12 5/15/2011 F 00:16:26:87

3 Faheema Booysen Sunridge 24 12 11/25/2011 F 00:16:54:06

4 Ane Goussard Handhaaf Primary 33 12 11/12/2011 F 00:20:46:57

5 Venicia Pedro Hornlee Primary 34 12 9/10/2011 F 00:20:56:74

6 Carina Hayward Handhaaf Primary 35 12 9/1/2011 F 00:21:02:38

7 Rechay Swarts Rheenendal Primary 38 12 6/11/2011 00:22:32:79

8 Carli Jordaan Volschenk Primary 41 12 2/22/2011 F 00:23:01:35

3 km

1 Gershwin Reens Waboomskraal 1 12 7/1/2011 M 00:14:05:51

2 Jenovan Gedud Heidedal 2 12 11/7/2011 M 00:14:11:60

3 Olanu Ndokwena Thembalitsha Primary 3 12 6/3/2011 M 00:14:20:00

4 Stiaan van Wyk Laerskool Wesbank 4 12 5/29/2011 M 00:14:22:57

5 Lwamkelo Lubuzo Knysna MC 5 12 3/13/2011 M 00:14:23:61

6 Shayden de Vos Handhaaf primary 8 12 2011/028 M 00:14:56:17

7 Lee-Roy Jakobus Panorama PS 9 12 4/3/2011 M 00:15:05:11

8 Raynequin Malan Rheenendal Primary 10 12 3/13/2011 M 00:15:11:21

9 Enzokuhle Swartbooi Knysna MC 12 12 4/2/2011 M 00:15:31:33

10 Noah Hardnick Rheenendal Primary 13 12 8/3/2011 M 00:15:31:84

11 Jay dee Frances Coastline AC 14 12 26/08/2011 M 00:15:37:53

12 Naido Noordman Waboomskraal 15 12 3/31/2011 M 00:15:40:32

13 Willem Daniel Matthe Bertie Bardard 17 12 8/26/2011 M 00:15:45:77

14 Curtis Spies Rheenendal Primary 19 12 2/11/2011 M 00:16:25:84

15 Hanlo Barkhuizen (1320) Nedbank RC 22 12 1/18/2011 M 00:16:41:84

16 Gaywin Biel Rheenendal Primary 27 12 1/18/2011 M 00:17:46:26

17 Faizel Brown Rheenendal Primary 28 12 4/4/2011 M 00:17:49:21

ASWD CC LEAGUE 5 - LOERIE PARK KNYSNA

RESULTS

3-Jul-23

Girls 12 yrs (2011)

Boys 12 yrs (2011)



3 km

1 Melanesia Lehman Coastline AC 6 13 1/6/2010 F 00:14:33:63

2 Desnay O'Grady Handhaaf Primary 7 13 9/24/2010 F 00:14:40:77

3 Hendalene Fredericks Concordia PS 11 13 7/16/2010 F 00:15:24:71

4 Jubilea Danisa Nedbank 18 13 8/13/2010 F 00:16:07:96

5 Lekeenya Bruintjies Nedbank 21 13 9/24/2010 F 00:16:37:42

6 Faith Bhegedhe Rheenendal Primary 23 13 16/06/2010 F 00:16:52:19

7 Luané JV Rensburg Bertie Bardard 25 13 4/18/2010 F 00:17:00:11

8 Lu-Crecha v Greunen Nedbank 26 13 4/11/2010 F 00:17:27:94

9 Arunchia Koonthea Teske Primary 29 13 3/30/2010 F 00:18:14:35

10 Leona Mpongoshe Concordia PS 30 13 7/19/2010 F 00:19:02:13

11 Sumari Taljaard Handhaaf Primary 31 13 4/8/2010 F 00:19:33:84

12 Leigh Botha 32GI 32 13 8/10/2010 F 00:20:11:27

13 Michaela Beezuidenhout Handhaaf Primary 36 13 11/10/2010 F 00:21:29:98

14 Shanwin Rhode Rheenendal Primary 37 13 9/10/2010 F 00:22:15:44

15 Georgie Strydom Handhaaf Primary 39 13 11/10/2010 F 00:22:33:34

16 Jaslin Oelf Reenendal Prim 40 14 18/12/2009 F 00:23:00:91

Girls 13 yrs (2010)



RACE 6

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
4 km

1 Chante Adams Teske Primary 21 14 1/17/2009 F 00:18:41:98

2 Lizandri Koen  (1282) Nedbank 23 14 1/17/2009 F 00:18:51:09

3 Nina Cloete Langenhoven 30 14 4/8/2009 F 00:21:13:16

4 Ebenette Van Niekerk Knysna MC 33 14 1/9/2009 F 00:26:09:35

5 Jaydine Blol Nedbank 36 14 10/20/2008 F 00:28:00:20

4 km

1 Ayakha Fana Fraiizight Primary 3 13 5/10/2010 M 00:15:31:51

2 Noah Jordaan Hornlee Primary 4 13 8/19/2010 M 00:16:14:28

3 Marvin Jantjies Concordia PS 5 13 3/20/2010 M 00:16:15:07

4 Christiano Weyers Nedbank/Heidedal 6 13 8/18/2010 M 00:16;15:31

5 Jacques Berry L/S Wesbank 7 13 3/13/2010 M 00:16:24:14

6 Alizwa Phiri Thembelistha Primary 10 13 1/6/2010 M 00:16:55:20

7 Gabrian Luiters Fraaizight 11 13 1/21/2010 M 00:17:00:79

8 Owethu KMC 12 15 12/25/2008 M 00:17:26:82

9 Marshal Meyer Coastline AC 13 13 6/3/2010 M 00:17:28:40

10 Jaden Jansen  Rainbow AC 15 13 9/19/2010 M 00:17:44:70

11 Likhona Luthango Knysna MC 17 13 5/27/2010 M 00:17:48:71

12 Jervurgo  Mekwu Waboomskraal 18 13 7/6/2011 M 00:18:17:06

13 Rouwin Swarts Beackenhill 19 13 10/11/2010 M 00:18:23:04

14 Akhanoni Nqcanga Thembelistha Primary 20 13 6/26/2010 M 00:18:36:68

15 Lebohang Banda Fraaizight 22 13 9/20/2010 M 00:18:49:28

16 Fizel Mafutu Hornlee Primary 24 13 2010/0216 M 00:19;14:23

17 Caleb Fourie Handhaaf Primary 25 13 9/30/2010 M 00:19:31:41

18 Clifton Saaiman Brackenhill 26 13 11/17/2010 M 00:19:49:10

19 Micheal Bezuidenhout Handhaaf Primary 29 13 11/10/2010 M 00:20:27:82

20 Okunene Mtyutyu Thembelistha Primary 32 13 2/9/2010 M 00:26:08:44

21 Allarie Ivy (P989) Hartenbos Drawwers 35 13 11/24/2010 M 00:27:13:49

22 Tiaan Terblanche (P995) Hartenbos Drawwers 37 12 12/6/2010 M 00:30:20:08

23 Therina Terblanche (Gids) Hartenbos Drawwers 38 F 00:30:20:10

4 km

1 Clayton Riddles Gerrit Du Plessis Sek 1 14 4/25/2009 M 00:15:08:38

2 Luciano Slawers Coastline AC 2 14 1/4/2008 M 00:15:27:56

3 Livenathi Nkata KMC 8 M 00:16:42:42

4 Johan Schoeman Curro Mossel bay 9 14 11/23/2009 M 00:16:54:43

5 Asenathi Cloete Knysna MC 14 14 1/12/2009 M 00:17:34:16

6 Themba Molowitz Teske Primary 16 14 10/6/2009 M 00:17:47:48

7 Fenando Baadtjies 27 14 4/22/2009 M 00:19:52:02

8 Kyle Brummer Handhaaf Primary 28 14 10/16/2009 M 00:19:59:70

9 Wilano Jones 31 14 7/2/2009 M 00:24:22:27

10 Smile Bamoyi Knysna MC 34 14 12/22/2009 M 00:27:11:54

11 MarioWitbooi Handhaaf Primary 39 14 11/6/2009 M 00:31:15:20

Boys 14 yrs (2009)

ASWD CC LEAGUE 5- LOERIE PARK KNYSNA
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Girls 14 yrs (2009)

Boys 13 yrs (2010)



RACE 7

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
4 km

1 Chelsea Saayman Coastline AC 11 15 10/21/2008 F 00:18:11:20

2 Bailee Nell Glenwood House 12 15 8/25/2008 F 00:19:14:45

3 Addison Gillespie Outeniqua HS 13 15 4/30/2008 F 00:19:40:74

4 km

1 Willmark Daniels Coastline AC 1 15 6/30/2008 M 00:15:01:77

2 Dian Barkhuizen (1451) Nedbank RC 2 15 6/29/2008 M 00:15:19:66

3 Aiden Neethling Oker PS 3 15 12/7/2008 M 00:15:27:67

4 Venito Adams Coastline AC 4 15 7/18/2008 M 00:15:45:25

5 Keenan Goliath (1838) Rainbow AC 5 15 2/10/2008 M 00:15:47:52

6 Luciano Squire Pacaltsdorp High Sch 6 15 12/5/2008 M 12:16:25:62

7 Mequin Swartbooi Nedbank RC   (P1982) 7 15 10/23/2008 M 00:16:33:77

8 Braydan Kampher Knysna MC 8 15 9/16/2008 M 00:16:55:82

9 Liyabona Neiya Knysna MC 9 15 7/25/2008 M 00:17:21:43

10 Jordan Bernardus Coastline AC 10 15 5/31/2008 M 00:17:32:97

ASWD CC LEAGUE 5 - LOERIE PARK KNYSNA

RESULTS

3-Jul-23

Girls 15 yrs (2008)

Boys 15 yrs (2008)


